ESF SERRE CHE. CHANTEMERLE : Chamois du 06/04/2017

Ouvreur
PASCAL JONATHAN

6.00

41.04

38.71

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps

45.29

52.25

1:00.00

1:07.74

1:09.67

Clt Identité S. An Cat. Temps. P.Cse Médaille P.Open
1|OHLMANN HELAURY M| 2002 MIN 47.69 18.56 Vermeil 22.41
2|HELMBOLD PIERRE M| 1993 SEN 52.74 28.99 Argent 32.84
3|ROBERT FRANCOIS M| 1963 MA3 56.87 37.53 Argent 41.38
4|VERNHET ALAIN M| 1963 MA3 57.78 39.41 Argent 43.26
5|VERNHET MARINE F| 1995 SEN 59.56 43.09 Argent 46.94
6| TURNER OLIVER M| 2003 BEN 1:00.51 45.06 Bronze 48.91
7 |DE KINKELIN LUCAS M| 2006 POU 1:01.50 47.10 Bronze 50.95
8 |BACIOTTI NICOLAS M| 1994 SEN 1:02.73 49.64 Bronze 53.49
9| TURNER ZACK M| 2004 BEN 1:04.12 52.51 Bronze 56.36

10 [ TUBON SASHA M| 2002 MIN 1:04.93 54.18 Bronze 58.03
11|BACIOTTI BRUNO M| 1966 MA3 1:05.20 54.74 Bronze 58.59
12 | BAGHAIE LUCAS M| 2004 BEN 1:06.09 56.58 Bronze 60.43

ACALET JULIE F| 2000 | CAD ABD

BOUFFETIER MAXIME M| 2005 POU ABD

STRIM LAURENT M| 1966 MA3 ABD

GERMAIN HUGO M| 1989 SEN ABD

FREYNET HENRI M| 2003 BEN ABD

DOSSIN MATTEO M| 2007 MIC ABD

ROBERT JULES M| 2000 | CAD ABD

ROBERT AGATHE F| 2007 MIC ABS

ROBERT ELSA F| 2004 BEN ABS

BEAULIEU THEOPHILE M| 2005 POU ABS

GAGNEPAIN FLORENCE F| 1962 MA3 ABS

POUJOL PRUNE F| 2007 MIC ABS

POUJOL MATHILDE F| 2004 BEN ABS

RAYNAUT HUGO M| 2009 MIC ABS

GAGNEPAIN LIONEL M| 1958 MA3 ABS

FREYNET JULES M| 2005 POU ABS

AGAVNIAN ALINA F| 2009 MIC ABS

CAFFIN GASPARD M| 2010 MIC ABS

MONTFORT AUDREY F| 2006 POU ABS

DEMACQ MAXIM M| 2000 | CAD ABS

BIET EVA M| 2003 BEN ABS

DEGENNE JULIETTE F| 2005 POU ABS

ROBERT APOLLINE F| 2006 POU ABS
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